
Updated 2/2024 

Class of 2025 
FUTURE SENIOR PRE-REGISTRATION FORM (2024-2025 School Year) 

RIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 

NAME____________________________________ 

Instructions: 
1. Write in the correct Course Code and Course Title as found on the Course Offering Sheet. If the course is a year-long
course, please list the course code in both columns.
2. The courses typically taken in 12th grade are pre-printed below.
3. If a student is in need of an intervention Math or English course, they will be placed into that course and it will replace one
elective.

PLAN CAREFULLY BECAUSE YOU ARE PRE-REGISTERING FOR THE ENTIRE YEAR 
USE PENCIL ONLY. 

Course Catalog: https://riverridge.nthurston.k12.wa.us/academics/course-catalog

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2 
Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title 

ENG411 
ENG401 
ENG511 
ENG513 
ENG523 
ENG527 

English 12 
Bridges to College English 
AP Language & Composition 
AP Literature & Composition 
CiHS English 101 
CiHS English 105* 

ENG412 
ENG402 
ENG512 
ENG514 
ENG526 
ENG528 

English 12 
Bridges to College English 
AP Language & Composition 
AP Literature & Composition 
CiHS English 102 
CiHS English 105* 

SOC410 
SOC414 
SOC511 

Civics 
Civics through Native Perspectives 
AP Government 

_________ 
_________ 
SOC512 

Elective ____________________________ 
Elective ____________________________ 
AP Government 

Alternative Elective Choices
 Alternate choices must be provided for electives in the event your original choices cannot be honored.
 Alternate course choices must be different from your original selections.

Course Code Course Title 

https://riverridge.nthurston.k12.wa.us/academics/course-catalog

