### Class of 2025

# FUTURE SENIOR PRE-REGISTRATION FORM (2024-2025 School Year) RIVER RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

NAME							

#### **Instructions:**

- 1. Write in the correct Course Code and Course Title as found on the Course Offering Sheet. If the course is a year-long course, please list the course code in both columns.
- 2. The courses typically taken in 12<sup>th</sup> grade are pre-printed below.
- 3. If a student is in need of an intervention Math or English course, they will be placed into that course and it will replace one elective.

## PLAN CAREFULLY BECAUSE YOU ARE PRE-REGISTERING FOR THE ENTIRE YEAR USE PENCIL ONLY.

Course Catalog: https://riverridge.nthurston.k12.wa.us/academics/course-catalog

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

Course Code	Course Title	Course Code	Course Title
ENG411	English 12	ENG412	English 12
ENG401	Bridges to College English	ENG402	Bridges to College English
ENG511	AP Language & Composition	ENG512	AP Language & Composition
ENG513	AP Literature & Composition	ENG514	AP Literature & Composition
ENG523	CiHS English 101	ENG526	CiHS English 102
ENG527	CiHS English 105*	ENG528	CiHS English 105*
600110			
SOC410	Civics		Elective
SOC414	Civics through Native Perspectives		Elective
SOC511	AP Government	SOC512	AP Government

#### **Alternative Elective Choices**

- Alternate choices must be provided for electives in the event your original choices cannot be honored.
- ❖ Alternate course choices must be different from your original selections.

Course Code	Course Title